
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
Summary of Bids For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 4, Project No. D4-0009
Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37) District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015
Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

Company Name
Project
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE $1,951,587.00

1 Pavement Coatings Co. $2,243,839.10

2 American Asphalt South, Inc. $2,314,055.20

3 All American Asphalt $2,726,596.00

4 Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc. $3,316,753.31

Average Bid Prices $2,650,310.90

44,677.32

$32,999.48

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 5

Slurry Seal Project 
 City of Hemet

26,542.50

24,779.50

28,686.60

33,854.50

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 4

Slurry Seal Project 
City of Beaumont

37,725.50

59,876.60

47,122.90

52,057.50

59,400.00 155,100.00 18,540.34

$65,043.75 $55,887.06

64,491.22

$71,127.50 $14,169.20

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 3

Slurry Seal Project 
Cathedral City

6,275.00

13,257.50

11,517.95

13,361.0064,000.00 31,500.00

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 1

Curb Ramp Accessibility 
Project

43,000.00

79,710.00

81,400.00

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 2

Repair of Existing 
AC Surfaces

120,000.00

36,450.00

37,125.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE
Slurry Seal Project

1,718,044.00

$2,411,083.92

2,029,765.50

2,108,202.75

2,531,823.00

2,974,544.43

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Web-Summary.SubTotals
Updated: 6/28/2023 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LikeBid

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 85,000.00 85,000.00 380,000.00 380,000.00

2 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 21,225.00 21,225.00 60,000.00 60,000.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 5,000.00 20,000.00 3,350.00 13,400.00

4 375001 SCREENINGS   Like 1 SQYD 209,840 2.35 493,124.00 2.30 482,632.00

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 1] Like 2 TON 1,655 280.00 463,400.00 273.00 451,815.00

6 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 1,196 280.00 334,880.00 231.00 276,276.00

7 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 TON 503 280.00 140,840.00 325.00 163,475.00

8 840519 (F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 8,950 4.50 40,275.00 6.75 60,412.50

9 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 58,000 0.45 26,100.00 0.57 33,060.00

10 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 1,300 4.00 5,200.00 6.75 8,775.00

11 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00

12 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

13 033901 MICRO-MILL ASPHALT CONCRETE (4-FT WIDE) LF 8,000 1.00 8,000.00 2.49 19,920.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 13

1,718,044.00 2,029,765.50

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

14 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 30 200.00 6,000.00 507.00 15,210.00

15 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 10 700.00 7,000.00 1,050.00 10,500.00

16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 2 15,000.00 30,000.00 27,000.00 54,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 14 - 16

43,000.00 79,710.00

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Slurry Seal Project

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Curb Ramp Accessibility Project

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015

Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

1
Pavement Coatings Co.

Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
Updated: 6/28/2023 Page 1 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

17 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING   CY 150 800.00 120,000.00 243.00 36,450.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEM 17

120,000.00 36,450.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

18 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 1,100.00 1,100.00 3,215.00 3,215.00

19 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 600.00 600.00 4,860.00 4,860.00

20 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 1] Like 2 TON 11 280.00 3,080.00 273.00 3,003.00

21 840519 (F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 160 4.50 720.00 6.75 1,080.00

22 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 1,100 0.45 495.00 0.57 627.00

23 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 70 4.00 280.00 6.75 472.50

ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 18 - 23

6,275.00 13,257.50

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 3,100.00 3,100.00 24,150.00 24,150.00

25 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 1,300.00 1,300.00 4,750.00 4,750.00

26 375001 SCREENINGS   Like 1 SQYD 6,170 2.35 14,499.50 2.30 14,191.00

27 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 59 280.00 16,520.00 231.00 13,629.00

28 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 3,880 0.45 1,746.00 0.57 2,211.60

29 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 140 4.00 560.00 6.75 945.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 24 - 29

37,725.50 59,876.60

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 4 - Slurry Seal Project, City of Beaumont

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Repair of Existing Asphalt Concrete Surfaces

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Slurry Seal Project, Cathedral City

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Pavement Coatings Co.

Jurupa Valley, CA 91752

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

30 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 2,250.00 2,250.00

31 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,750.00 4,750.00

32 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 64 280.00 17,920.00 231.00 14,784.00

33 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 100 4.50 450.00 6.75 675.00

34 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 2,650 0.45 1,192.50 0.57 1,510.50

35 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 120 4.00 480.00 6.75 810.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 5 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 30 - 35

26,542.50 24,779.50

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 35

2,243,839.10

1

1,951,587.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Pavement Coatings Co.
ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Slurry Seal Project, City of Hemet Jurupa Valley, CA 91752

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LikeBid

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 212,500.00 212,500.00 315,000.00 315,000.00

2 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 63,745.00 63,745.00 82,000.00 82,000.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 3,500.00 14,000.00 7,500.00 30,000.00

4 375001 SCREENINGS   Like 1 SQYD 209,840 3.19 669,389.60 3.25 681,980.00

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 1] Like 2 TON 1,655 273.95 453,387.25 360.00 595,800.00

6 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 1,196 282.40 337,750.40 333.00 398,268.00

7 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 TON 503 281.00 141,343.00 410.00 206,230.00

8 840519 (F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 8,950 7.15 63,992.50 7.10 63,545.00

9 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 58,000 0.60 34,800.00 0.85 49,300.00

10 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 1,300 7.15 9,295.00 9.00 11,700.00

11 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00

12 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

13 033901 MICRO-MILL ASPHALT CONCRETE (4-FT WIDE) LF 8,000 3.50 28,000.00 2.25 18,000.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 13

2,108,202.75 2,531,823.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

14 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 30 522.50 15,675.00 475.00 14,250.00

15 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 10 1,072.50 10,725.00 975.00 9,750.00

16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 2 27,500.00 55,000.00 20,000.00 40,000.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 14 - 16

81,400.00 64,000.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Slurry Seal Project

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Curb Ramp Accessibility Project

2 3
American Asphalt South, Inc. All American Asphalt
Riverside, CA 92509 Corona, CA 92878

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

17 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING   CY 150 247.50 37,125.00 210.00 31,500.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEM 17

37,125.00 31,500.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

18 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,700.00 1,700.00

19 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 4,950.00 4,950.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

20 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 1] Like 2 TON 11 273.95 3,013.45 360.00 3,960.00

21 840519 (F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 160 7.15 1,144.00 7.10 1,136.00

22 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 1,100 0.60 660.00 0.85 935.00

23 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 70 7.15 500.50 9.00 630.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 18 - 23

11,517.95 13,361.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,300.00 3,300.00

25 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 4,950.00 4,950.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

26 375001 SCREENINGS   Like 1 SQYD 6,170 3.19 19,682.30 3.25 20,052.50

27 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 59 282.40 16,661.60 333.00 19,647.00

28 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 3,880 0.60 2,328.00 0.85 3,298.00

29 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 140 7.15 1,001.00 9.00 1,260.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 24 - 29

47,122.90 52,057.50

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 4 - Slurry Seal Project, City of Beaumont

2 3
American Asphalt South, Inc. All American Asphalt

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Repair of Existing Asphalt Concrete Surfaces Riverside, CA 92509 Corona, CA 92878

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Slurry Seal Project, Cathedral City

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

30 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

31 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 4,950.00 4,950.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

32 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 64 282.40 18,073.60 333.00 21,312.00

33 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 100 7.15 715.00 7.10 710.00

34 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 2,650 0.60 1,590.00 0.85 2,252.50

35 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 120 7.15 858.00 9.00 1,080.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 5 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 30 - 35

28,686.60 33,854.50

American Asphalt South, Inc. All American Asphalt
ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Slurry Seal Project, City of Hemet Riverside, CA 92509 Corona, CA 92878

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 35

2,314,055.20 2,726,596.00

2 3

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LikeBid

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 345,820.00 345,820.00

2 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 73,070.00 73,070.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 4,200.00 16,800.00

4 375001 SCREENINGS   Like 1 SQYD 209,840 3.48 730,243.20

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 1] Like 2 TON 1,655 503.94 834,020.70

6 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 1,196 434.38 519,518.48

7 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 TON 503 454.85 228,789.55

8 840519 (F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 8,950 6.95 62,202.50

9 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 58,000 0.84 48,720.00

10 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 1,300 8.80 11,440.00

11 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 75,000.00 75,000.00

12 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

13 033901 MICRO-MILL ASPHALT CONCRETE (4-FT WIDE) LF 8,000 2.99 23,920.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 13

2,974,544.43

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

14 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 30 220.00 6,600.00

15 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 10 1,100.00 11,000.00

16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 2 20,900.00 41,800.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 14 - 16

59,400.00

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Curb Ramp Accessibility Project

4
Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Slurry Seal Project Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

17 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING   CY 150 1,034.00 155,100.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEM 17

155,100.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

18 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00

19 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 3,845.00 3,845.00

20 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 1] Like 2 TON 11 503.94 5,543.34

21 840519 (F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 160 6.95 1,112.00

22 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 1,100 0.84 924.00

23 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 70 8.80 616.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 18 - 23

18,540.34

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00

25 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 4,400.00 4,400.00

26 375001 SCREENINGS   Like 1 SQYD 6,170 3.48 21,471.60

27 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 59 434.38 25,628.42

28 840656 (F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 3,880 0.84 3,259.20

29 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 140 8.80 1,232.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 24 - 29

64,491.22

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 4 - Slurry Seal Project, City of Beaumont

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Repair of Existing Asphalt Concrete Surfaces Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4
Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Slurry Seal Project, Cathedral City

SSeal.CRamps.FY23-24.Dist.4,5.(D4-0009,10,15): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

District 4, Project No. D4-0009

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015Advertised: June 6, 2023 (Agenda Item: 3.37)

Addenda: 1 (6/22/23)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
Like Bid 

Item
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE

30 374207 CRACK TREATMENT (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00

31 150716
REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND 
PAVEMENT MARKERS  

LS 1 4,400.00 4,400.00

32 377501 SLURRY SEAL   [TYPE 2] Like 3 TON 64 434.38 27,800.32

33 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 4 SQFT 100 6.95 695.00

34 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 5 LF 2,650 0.84 2,226.00

35 850102 (F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 6 EA 120 8.80 1,056.00

ALT BID SCHEDULE 5 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 30 - 35

44,677.32

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 35

3,316,753.31

4
Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Slurry Seal Project, City of Hemet Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

All American Asphalt
Corona, CA 
Lic. No. 267073
DIR Reg No. 1000001051

ITEMS:  ASPHALT CONCRETE

14) REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   
15) HOT MIX ASPHALT   
16) MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)
17) REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING 

Cat Tracking Inc.
Anaheim, CA 
Lic. No. 991122
DIR Reg No. 1000011750

ITEMS:  STRIPING REMOVAL AND INSTALL

2) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT 
     MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  
8) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  
9) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   
10) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   
19) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT 
      MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  
21) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  
22) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   
23) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   
25) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT 
       MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  
28) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   
29) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   
31) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT 
       MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  
33) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  
34) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   
35) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   

Pavement Rehab Company
Corona, CA 
Lic. No. 1051374
DIR Reg No. 1000064823

ITEMS: CRACK SEAL

1) CRACK TREATMENT 
    (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)
18) CRACK TREATMENT 
       (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)
24) CRACK TREATMENT 
       (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)
30) CRACK TREATMENT 
       (ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)

District 4, Project No. D4-0009
District 5, Project No. D4-0010, D4-0015

Subcontractors

Pavement Coatings Co.

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024
District 4 and 5
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